
05/09/2015, SMALININKAI

LIETUVOS KARTINGO
ČEMPIONATAS

4.6. KZ2

LIETUVOS KARTINGO ČEMPIONATAS, 7 ETAPAS



Pos

KZ2 (+30)
1
2
3
4

KZ2 (-30)
1
2

No.

127
119
88

172

198
141

Name

Aloyzas  ČEKAVIČIUS
Arvydas  PABRINKIS
Rytis  BARTUSEVIČIUS
Stanislovas VEILENTAS

Ignas MISEVIČIUS
Julius SIMAITIS

Team

VIMOTA karting team
VIMOTA Zanardi
Paske Racing
Paske Racing

Paske Racing
RKV Racing

Class

KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)

KZ2 (-30)
KZ2 (-30)

Laps

9
4
10
7

12
7

Diff

-
+0.302
+0.734
+0.840

-
+0.672

Gap

-
+0.302
+0.432
+0.106

-
+0.672

Best Tm

42.329
42.631
43.063
43.169

41.707
42.379

In Lap

5
3
6
7

12
6

Sorted on Best Lap timeLKČ 7 ETAPAS
KZ2

Oficialios treniruotės

Practice (10:00 Time)

Smalininkai 1,000 Km

2015.09.05 10:45

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.09.07 19:46:00

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(198) Ignas MISEVIČIUS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(127) Aloyzas  ČEKAVIČIUS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(141) Julius SIMAITIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(119) Arvydas  PABRINKIS
1
2
3
4

(88) Rytis  BARTUSEVIČIUS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(172) Stanislovas VEILENTAS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Lap Tm

51.786
50.098
51.389
42.140
46.654
44.126
42.162
41.755
41.849
41.968
43.312
41.707

47.236
43.076
43.805
42.616
42.329
43.110
56.953
44.673
42.686

52.274
44.920
42.689
42.620
42.381
42.379
42.422

56.878
45.499
42.631
42.660

51.287
45.592
44.468
43.957
43.322
43.063
43.366
43.317
43.425
47.983

52.480
45.294
45.226
43.414
43.775
43.215
43.169

Diff

+10.079
+8.391
+9.682
+0.433
+4.947
+2.419
+0.455
+0.048
+0.142
+0.261
+1.605

-

+4.907
+0.747
+1.476
+0.287

-
+0.781
+14.624
+2.344
+0.357

+9.895
+2.541
+0.310
+0.241
+0.002

-
+0.043

+14.247
+2.868

-
+0.029

+8.224
+2.529
+1.405
+0.894
+0.259

-
+0.303
+0.254
+0.362
+4.920

+9.311
+2.125
+2.057
+0.245
+0.606
+0.046

-

Time of Day

10:45:56.166
10:46:46.264
10:47:37.653
10:48:19.793
10:49:06.447
10:49:50.573
10:50:32.735
10:51:14.490
10:51:56.339
10:52:38.307
10:53:21.619
10:54:03.326

10:46:01.412
10:46:44.488
10:47:28.293
10:48:10.909
10:48:53.238
10:49:36.348
10:50:33.301
10:51:17.974
10:52:00.660

10:45:57.592
10:46:42.512
10:47:25.201
10:48:07.821
10:48:50.202
10:49:32.581
10:50:15.003

10:46:09.909
10:46:55.408
10:47:38.039
10:48:20.699

10:45:58.384
10:46:43.976
10:47:28.444
10:48:12.401
10:48:55.723
10:49:38.786
10:50:22.152
10:51:05.469
10:51:48.894
10:52:36.877

10:45:59.002
10:46:44.296
10:47:29.522
10:48:12.936
10:48:56.711
10:49:39.926
10:50:23.095

LKČ 7 ETAPAS
KZ2

Oficialios treniruotės

Practice (10:00 Time)

Smalininkai 1,000 Km

2015.09.05 10:45

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.09.07 19:44:35

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos

KZ2 (+30)
1
2
3
4

KZ2 (-30)
1
2

No.

127
119
172
88

198
141

Name

Aloyzas  ČEKAVIČIUS
Arvydas  PABRINKIS
Stanislovas VEILENTAS
Rytis  BARTUSEVIČIUS

Ignas MISEVIČIUS
Julius SIMAITIS

Team

VIMOTA karting team
VIMOTA Zanardi
Paske Racing
Paske Racing

Paske Racing
RKV Racing

Class

KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)

KZ2 (-30)
KZ2 (-30)

Laps

10
7

10
11

11
11

Diff

-
+0.092
+0.554
+0.947

-
+0.050

Gap

-
+0.092
+0.462
+0.393

-
+0.050

Best Tm

42.124
42.216
42.678
43.071

41.704
41.754

In Lap

9
4
4
9

10
11

Sorted on Best Lap timeLKČ 7 ETAPAS
KZ2

Kvalifikacija

Qualify (10:00 Time)

Smalininkai 1,000 Km

2015.09.05 12:55

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.09.07 19:46:15

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Lap

6
7
8
9

10
11

Lap Tm

43.684
43.330
43.616
43.071
43.260
43.572

Diff

+0.613
+0.259
+0.545

-
+0.189
+0.501

Time of Day

12:49:47.518
12:50:30.848
12:51:14.464
12:51:57.535
12:52:40.795
12:53:24.367

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(198) Ignas MISEVIČIUS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

(141) Julius SIMAITIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

(127) Aloyzas  ČEKAVIČIUS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(119) Arvydas  PABRINKIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(172) Stanislovas VEILENTAS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(88) Rytis  BARTUSEVIČIUS
1
2
3
4
5

Lap Tm

1:02.293
43.488
42.201
41.956
41.768
42.011
41.752
41.757
41.859
41.704
41.729

55.078
50.552
54.466
41.914
41.832
41.940
41.912
42.275
53.730
41.765
41.754

53.980
43.567
43.198
42.199
42.686
42.747
42.543
42.814
42.124
42.654

1:03.925
52.787
43.103
42.216
42.438
42.990
42.695

53.732
45.713
47.846
42.678
42.895
45.733
43.690
43.158
43.575
43.205

54.027
50.486
44.972
44.293
43.998

Diff

+20.589
+1.784
+0.497
+0.252
+0.064
+0.307
+0.048
+0.053
+0.155

-
+0.025

+13.324
+8.798

+12.712
+0.160
+0.078
+0.186
+0.158
+0.521

+11.976
+0.011

-

+11.856
+1.443
+1.074
+0.075
+0.562
+0.623
+0.419
+0.690

-
+0.530

+21.709
+10.571

+0.887
-

+0.222
+0.774
+0.479

+11.054
+3.035
+5.168

-
+0.217
+3.055
+1.012
+0.480
+0.897
+0.527

+10.956
+7.415
+1.901
+1.222
+0.927

Time of Day

12:47:51.710
12:48:35.198
12:49:17.399
12:49:59.355
12:50:41.123
12:51:23.134
12:52:04.886
12:52:46.643
12:53:28.502
12:54:10.206
12:54:51.935

12:45:59.727
12:46:50.279
12:47:44.745
12:48:26.659
12:49:08.491
12:49:50.431
12:50:32.343
12:51:14.618
12:52:08.348
12:52:50.113
12:53:31.867

12:46:14.071
12:46:57.638
12:47:40.836
12:48:23.035
12:49:05.721
12:49:48.468
12:50:31.011
12:51:13.825
12:51:55.949
12:52:38.603

12:46:19.791
12:47:12.578
12:47:55.681
12:48:37.897
12:49:20.335
12:50:03.325
12:50:46.020

12:46:06.397
12:46:52.110
12:47:39.956
12:48:22.634
12:49:05.529
12:49:51.262
12:50:34.952
12:51:18.110
12:52:01.685
12:52:44.890

12:46:00.085
12:46:50.571
12:47:35.543
12:48:19.836
12:49:03.834

LKČ 7 ETAPAS
KZ2

Kvalifikacija

Qualify (10:00 Time)

Smalininkai 1,000 Km

2015.09.05 12:55

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.09.07 19:44:52

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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 1
1

[198] Ignas MISEVIČIUS
[41.704]

 12

[141] Julius SIMAITIS
[41.754]

 2
3

[127] Aloyzas  ČEKAVIČIUS
[42.124]

 24

[119] Arvydas  PABRINKIS
[42.216]

 3
5

[172] Stanislovas VEILENTAS
[42.678]

 36

[88] Rytis  BARTUSEVIČIUS
[43.071]

LKČ 7 ETAPAS
KZ2

Pusfinalis

Race (12 Laps)

Smalininkai 1,000 Km

2015.09.05 15:00

Rezultatai gyvai:

https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.09.07 19:45:27

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos

KZ2 (+30)
1
2
3

DNF

KZ2 (-30)
1
2

No.

127
119
172
88

198
141

Name

Aloyzas  ČEKAVIČIUS
Arvydas  PABRINKIS
Stanislovas VEILENTAS
Rytis  BARTUSEVIČIUS

Ignas MISEVIČIUS
Julius SIMAITIS

Team

VIMOTA karting team
VIMOTA Zanardi
Paske Racing
Paske Racing

Paske Racing
RKV Racing

Class

KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)

KZ2 (-30)
KZ2 (-30)

Laps

12
12
12
4

12
12

Diff

-
+5.610

+12.935
-

-
+1.708

Gap

-
+5.610
+7.325

-

-
+1.708

Best Tm

42.371
42.084
42.727
43.088

41.422
41.672

In Lap

9
3
5
4

11
7

Points

15
12
10
0

15
12

Sorted on LapsLKČ 7 ETAPAS
KZ2

Pusfinalis

Race (12 Laps)

Smalininkai 1,000 Km

2015.09.05 15:00

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Margin of Victory

+1.708

Avg. Speed

93,586

Best Lap Tm

41.422

Best Spd

86,910

Best Lap by

[198] Ignas MISEVIČIUS

Printed: 2015.09.07 19:46:35

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation
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Lap

9
10
11
12

(88) Rytis  BARTUSEVIČIUS
1
2
3
4

Lap Tm

44.079
43.973
45.131
46.891

-.---
45.461
43.483
43.088

Diff

+1.352
+1.246
+2.404
+4.164

+2.373
+0.395

-

Time of Day

14:54:37.814
14:55:21.787
14:56:06.918
14:56:53.809

14:48:50.675
14:49:36.136
14:50:19.619
14:51:02.707

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(198) Ignas MISEVIČIUS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(141) Julius SIMAITIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(127) Aloyzas  ČEKAVIČIUS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(119) Arvydas  PABRINKIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(172) Stanislovas VEILENTAS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Lap Tm

-.---
44.013
42.038
42.061
41.781
41.715
41.924
41.874
41.808
41.526
41.422
41.444

-.---
44.416
42.033
41.938
42.078
42.040
41.672
41.752
41.791
41.733
41.865
41.966

-.---
44.429
42.652
42.743
42.565
42.420
42.845
42.679
42.371
43.021
42.795
42.744

-.---
44.844
42.084
42.888
42.659
43.001
42.143
42.927
42.917
42.483
43.118
47.499

-.---
45.006
42.869
42.925
42.727
43.137
43.204
43.530

Diff

+2.591
+0.616
+0.639
+0.359
+0.293
+0.502
+0.452
+0.386
+0.104

-
+0.022

+2.744
+0.361
+0.266
+0.406
+0.368

-
+0.080
+0.119
+0.061
+0.193
+0.294

+2.058
+0.281
+0.372
+0.194
+0.049
+0.474
+0.308

-
+0.650
+0.424
+0.373

+2.760
-

+0.804
+0.575
+0.917
+0.059
+0.843
+0.833
+0.399
+1.034
+5.415

+2.279
+0.142
+0.198

-
+0.410
+0.477
+0.803

Time of Day

14:48:49.057
14:49:33.070
14:50:15.108
14:50:57.169
14:51:38.950
14:52:20.665
14:53:02.589
14:53:44.463
14:54:26.271
14:55:07.797
14:55:49.219
14:56:30.663

14:48:49.087
14:49:33.503
14:50:15.536
14:50:57.474
14:51:39.552
14:52:21.592
14:53:03.264
14:53:45.016
14:54:26.807
14:55:08.540
14:55:50.405
14:56:32.371

14:48:49.610
14:49:34.039
14:50:16.691
14:50:59.434
14:51:41.999
14:52:24.419
14:53:07.264
14:53:49.943
14:54:32.314
14:55:15.335
14:55:58.130
14:56:40.874

14:48:49.921
14:49:34.765
14:50:16.849
14:50:59.737
14:51:42.396
14:52:25.397
14:53:07.540
14:53:50.467
14:54:33.384
14:55:15.867
14:55:58.985
14:56:46.484

14:48:50.337
14:49:35.343
14:50:18.212
14:51:01.137
14:51:43.864
14:52:27.001
14:53:10.205
14:53:53.735

LKČ 7 ETAPAS
KZ2

Pusfinalis

Race (12 Laps)

Smalininkai 1,000 Km

2015.09.05 15:00

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.09.07 19:45:09

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation
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 1
1

[198] Ignas MISEVIČIUS
[12]

 12

[141] Julius SIMAITIS
[12]

 2
3

[127] Aloyzas  ČEKAVIČIUS
[12]

 24

[119] Arvydas  PABRINKIS
[12]

 3
5

[172] Stanislovas VEILENTAS
[12]

 36

[88] Rytis  BARTUSEVIČIUS
[4]

LKČ 7 ETAPAS
KZ2

Finalas

Race (18 Laps)

Smalininkai 1,000 Km

2015.09.05 17:35

Rezultatai gyvai:

https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.09.07 19:47:29

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos

KZ2 (+30)
1
2

DNS
DNS

KZ2 (-30)
1
2

No.

127
172
119
88

198
141

Name

Aloyzas  ČEKAVIČIUS
Stanislovas VEILENTAS
Arvydas  PABRINKIS
Rytis  BARTUSEVIČIUS

Ignas MISEVIČIUS
Julius SIMAITIS

Team

VIMOTA karting team
Paske Racing
VIMOTA Zanardi
Paske Racing

Paske Racing
RKV Racing

Class

KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)

KZ2 (-30)
KZ2 (-30)

Laps

18
18
0
0

18
18

Diff

-
+8.467

-
-

-
+17.740

Gap

-
+8.467

-
-

-
+17.740

Best Tm

42.511
42.895

-.---
-.---

41.447
41.780

In Lap

2
10
0
0

13
6

Points

30
24
0
0

30
24

Sorted on LapsLKČ 7 ETAPAS
KZ2

Finalas

Race (18 Laps)

Smalininkai 1,000 Km

2015.09.05 17:35

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Margin of Victory

+17.740

Avg. Speed

91,487

Best Lap Tm

41.447

Best Spd

86,858

Best Lap by

[198] Ignas MISEVIČIUS
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Lap

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Lap Tm

42.989
43.580
44.724
43.756
43.577
42.895
44.041
43.377
43.725
44.045
43.441
44.086
43.476
44.407

Diff

+0.094
+0.685
+1.829
+0.861
+0.682

-
+1.146
+0.482
+0.830
+1.150
+0.546
+1.191
+0.581
+1.512

Time of Day

17:11:23.172
17:12:06.752
17:12:51.476
17:13:35.232
17:14:18.809
17:15:01.704
17:15:45.745
17:16:29.122
17:17:12.847
17:17:56.892
17:18:40.333
17:19:24.419
17:20:07.895
17:20:52.302

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(198) Ignas MISEVIČIUS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

(141) Julius SIMAITIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

(127) Aloyzas  ČEKAVIČIUS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

(172) Stanislovas VEILENTAS
1
2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---
42.355
41.801
41.766
41.784
41.672
41.713
41.509
41.538
41.572
41.646
41.505
41.447
41.529
41.486
41.548
41.577
41.847

-.---
42.428
42.064
41.921
41.815
41.780
42.000
42.144
42.221
42.474
42.483
43.037
42.832
43.823
43.118
43.699
43.702
44.315

-.---
42.511
42.588
42.862
42.653
43.032
42.909
43.386
43.277
43.711
43.280
43.683
43.035
43.688
43.502
43.966
43.794
43.117

-.---
42.985
43.153
43.339

Diff

+0.908
+0.354
+0.319
+0.337
+0.225
+0.266
+0.062
+0.091
+0.125
+0.199
+0.058

-
+0.082
+0.039
+0.101
+0.130
+0.400

+0.648
+0.284
+0.141
+0.035

-
+0.220
+0.364
+0.441
+0.694
+0.703
+1.257
+1.052
+2.043
+1.338
+1.919
+1.922
+2.535

-
+0.077
+0.351
+0.142
+0.521
+0.398
+0.875
+0.766
+1.200
+0.769
+1.172
+0.524
+1.177
+0.991
+1.455
+1.283
+0.606

+0.090
+0.258
+0.444

Time of Day

17:08:28.175
17:09:10.530
17:09:52.331
17:10:34.097
17:11:15.881
17:11:57.553
17:12:39.266
17:13:20.775
17:14:02.313
17:14:43.885
17:15:25.531
17:16:07.036
17:16:48.483
17:17:30.012
17:18:11.498
17:18:53.046
17:19:34.623
17:20:16.470

17:08:28.354
17:09:10.782
17:09:52.846
17:10:34.767
17:11:16.582
17:11:58.362
17:12:40.362
17:13:22.506
17:14:04.727
17:14:47.201
17:15:29.684
17:16:12.721
17:16:55.553
17:17:39.376
17:18:22.494
17:19:06.193
17:19:49.895
17:20:34.210

17:08:28.841
17:09:11.352
17:09:53.940
17:10:36.802
17:11:19.455
17:12:02.487
17:12:45.396
17:13:28.782
17:14:12.059
17:14:55.770
17:15:39.050
17:16:22.733
17:17:05.768
17:17:49.456
17:18:32.958
17:19:16.924
17:20:00.718
17:20:43.835

17:08:30.706
17:09:13.691
17:09:56.844
17:10:40.183

LKČ 7 ETAPAS
KZ2

Finalas

Race (18 Laps)

Smalininkai 1,000 Km

2015.09.05 17:35

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.09.07 19:47:10

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys
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Pos

KZ2 (+30)
1
2
3
4

KZ2 (-30)
1
2

No.

127
172
119
88

198
141

Name

Aloyzas  ČEKAVIČIUS
Stanislovas VEILENTAS
Arvydas  PABRINKIS
Rytis  BARTUSEVIČIUS

Ignas MISEVIČIUS
Julius SIMAITIS

Class

KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)
KZ2 (+30)

KZ2 (-30)
KZ2 (-30)

Team

VIMOTA karting team
Paske Racing
VIMOTA Zanardi
Paske Racing

Paske Racing
RKV Racing

pus

15
10
12
0

15
12

fin

30
24
0
0

30
24

Total points

45
34
12
0

45
36

LKČ 7 ETAPAS
KZ2

Etapo taškai

Smalininkai 1,000 Km
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